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ALTAMIRA THERAPEUTICS LTD.
ISIN: BMGO0360L1349

Overview
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Price
1.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.72% (0.01)

ISIN BMGO0360L1349
Symbol CYTO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.38 USD (500)
1.41 USD (100)
1.40 USD

1.42 USD

1.39 USD

1.39 USD
1.399982 USD
4,018

5,631.31

52

132

WKN: G0360L134
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0360L1349&ID_NOTATION=346345966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9908b8345689d7b912247686008014a77e098bf84bc3e63e2c984711d3986a80&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c1a494f85f903ae3&time=1721316292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=666446a8b141d8268993b14bece71a8094181bbeefbadeb5cf1bdeed1167220c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11bdae6fa94cdd34f&time=1721316292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd97fdb0c60e137502da03ea321d9dd82a026a8132a2f590dbb05df2112e3b76&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b986892f6d144ede&time=1721316292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c5e2497ce0f17cd376eb38d72b6797cfb3b6c397947f285ff2d52d07a78d218&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bd477e622c65e8f0&time=1721316292&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b022d49767cec8b018c7114f463b1f6b5c72634e3c3e3c9f1ebc473b5fd13a9a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6dc6e66f81b5af120&time=1721316292&tool=RSC

ALTAMIRA THERAPEUTICS LTD.

Details
2024/07/17 17:06:40 5Y
Price
1.40 USD 2 000.00
Difference 0.72% (0.01) '
General attributes
ISIN BMG0360L 1349 1,500.00
Symbol CYTO
Exchange Nasdaq Lj
Currency uUsD 1.000.00 i"" ri
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock h h
type
N)I,:rket cap 3 EUR 200.00 L 'I.la.,lli. h"
(m) Rl BY,
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
0.00
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 1.38 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.41 USD (100)
Open 1.40 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 1.42 USD
Low 1.39 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.39 USD Price data
VWAP 1.399982 USD @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.33 USD (35,318
Volume (pcs) 4,018 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.27 USD (65,259
Trading volume 563131 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.61 USD (1,296,246
Number of trades 52 g price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.45 USD (768,410
Last size 132

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date 1.05 USD (2024/06/25

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  -48.13% -81.99% -99.88%
Perf (abs.) -1.29 -6.33 -1,174.61
Beta 1.95 0.65 0.98
Volatility 102.46  214.48 163.84

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

)

3.60 USD (2024/01/02)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
17.20 USD (2023/11/30
1.05 USD (2024/06/25

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 17:06 1.40 USD 0.01 52
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=346345966

ALTAMIRA THERAPEUTICS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

~ .
saltamira

therapeutics

Contact Details
ALTAMIRA THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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